(@

ra T 1,238.06
FTSE T 407.02
FTSEA 1T 976.70
FTSEM 1T 1234.61
FTSEB T 14297

AVOSIKEG

IT00epég

99,534,302 €

FTASE401 T
ALPHA403 T
BABY403 T
EEE403 T
ELTEX403 T
ETE403 |
EUPRO403 {
EUROB403 |
EXAE403 T
EYDAP403 T
FRIGO403 |
GEk403 T
HDF403 1
HTO403 T
INLOT403 1
METKK403 T
MiGao3 1
MOH403 T
MYTIL403 T
oPAP403 T
pPA403 1
ppc4o3 T
sipEaos
soLkao3 7T
TENER403 T
TiTk403 7T
TPEIR403 T

AAOATR T
ETeETn T
neietn 1

412.5000
0.6660
12.6700
21.6500
3.5600
4.0200
8.3400
0.5310
8.5100
8.1800
5.5300
3.5800
25.0000
10.4900
2.0400
12.4700
0.4030
8.5600
6.2600
10.1000
18.8200
11.5500
1.8500
2.3000
4.7200
19.9300
1.5900

1.2700
1.2900
0.8340

AEQN AENONAZ

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.

EUR/USD |
EUR/GBP

EUR/JPY
EUR/CHF T
EUR/AUD T
EUR/CAD T

ABAZ
ABE
AIOAK
AKPIT -
AAKAT
AAKO
AAMY
ANDA
ANAPO
APAIT
A3IKO
ATEK
ATT
BIOKA
BIOZK
BIS
BO3YS
BYTE N3
TANAZ -
TEBKA

TEA
FEKTEPNA

[
X
JiV-\[o) B
+
[
|’

0 o« « >

>

AEH
AION
APOME
APOYK -
EBZ 0

1.3601
0.8299

T 142.3450

1.2374
1.5268
1.4629

1.8400
0.2500
0.9410
0.1290
2.1700
0.3200
0.4400
0.6690
20.0800
6.3500
0.4050
1.7900
0.2550
0.7780
0.3370
0.9690
1.2700
0.6500
0.3600
0.4330
0.0290
3.5900
1.8700
11.5300
0.2640
0.3320
1.5000
1.0600

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Tpitn, 7 lav 2014

1245 -
270 123879 119325 99,534,302 1240
2,65  407.24 393.07 83,359,791 1735 N
256 97735  943.96  87,199948 ;530 f/"\__ 1.238,06
169 123944 120316 3,505,469 ;)5 B
252 14302 137.80 31,269,797 .0 - M/
1215 e
2 1210 .
8 LS b 1205 T205ET £
117 Xwpig Kivnon 1200 , e
1195 \\W/’\I
14,510,513 € 85,023,789 € 1190 |
3.19 4,607  393.7500 412.5000
3.58 1,350 06350 06710 Kkomn T 00360 20.00 8,000 0.0360 0.0360 NEA | 0.0760 -1556 6,490  0.0760  0.0800
4.54 192 11.8600 127500 ATTIK T 00330 17.86 113,043 00310 0.0330 BIOT | 01350 -10.00 4,395  0.1250  0.1400
2.12 18 213900 21.6500 AOYPO T 07590 17.67 160 07590 07590 NAYT | 02030 978 75500  0.2030  0.2100
3.79 357 33500  3.6000 :MINT T 00140 16.67 1 0.0140  0.0140 AIOAK | 09410 -9.52 25 0.9410  0.9410
099 1,190 3.9500  4.0700 ®0P® T 13100 1391 16,537 11900  1.3800 MOYZK | 01710 -7.57 2556  0.1710  0.1850
221 86 81500 83900 INTET T 04030 12.26 7,046 03750  0.4050  KPI L 18800 -647 38349 17100  1.9600
-5.85 73 05310 05780 EAX@ T 00980 11.36 200 0.0980 0.0980 TEA | 0.0290 -645 97950  0.0290  0.0300
0.71 209 83000 85500 MAPN T 01610 11.03 5,819 0.1550  0.1640 :MI ! 02500 -602 2070 02500 0.2500
3.15 192 7.9400 81800 NAKA: T 07760  9.92 200 07760 07760 MNMNAK | 09200 -4.56 733 0.8800  0.9200
-1.43 62 54300 55800 XAIAE T 06100  9.91 100 06100 06100 NPA | 01730 -442 41,450 0.1600  0.1750
3.17 843 34100  3.6500 KTHAA T 03540  9.60 350 03540 03540 MMOTK | 05090 432 1,650  0.5090  0.5100
0.77 22 241200 25.1000 AEBMN T 06190 936 5 06190  0.6190 MENTI | 04670 -4.11 642 0.4390  0.5000
2.34 832 10.0900 105000 KEKP T 2.1800  9.00 356 2.0500 2.1800 ASKO | 04050  -3.57 722 0.3780  0.4200
3.55 228 1.9600  2.0600 MEPKO T 3.8900  8.96 50 3.8900  3.8900 AATEK | 0.0300 -323 3,007 00300  0.0300
1.55 44 12.1700  12.6000 MAIK T 0.0750  8.70 7,450 0.0700  0.0750 NIOYZ | 04200 -3.00 7,013 03990  0.4400
0.50 1,143 03910  0.4150
2.03 126 83200  8.5700
2.12 954 6.0400 63100 MNEP T 16100 6.62  13,888327 14900 1.6100 AAQGA T 06690 437 125935  0.6360  0.6740
1.92 888 9.7100  10.1700 OTE T 104600 215 9,221,694 10.0600 10.4800 MEP T 16100 6.62 8935700 1.4900  1.6100
0.53 59 18.1900  18.8200 ETE l 40200 -1.95 8421,968 4.0100 4.0700 MIF T 04030 075 2248599 03900  0.4100
3.40 1,196 109700  11.5800 AA®A T 0.6690 437  8200,787 0.6360  0.6740 ETE | 4.0200 -195 2084214 4.0100  4.0700
221 59 1.8200  1.8500 OMAM T 101300 274 7,277,706 9.7000 10.1700 ATT T 02550 079 1178577 02490  0.2560
0.44 15 22900 23200 MMEAA T 126900 575 6,381,065 11.7700 127800 OTE T 104600 2.15 891,099  10.0600 10.4800
6.79 257 43800 47700 OOrKPM T 249000 1.63 5445322 23.9900 253000 EYPQB T 05690 053 807211  0.5560  0.5790
0.25 105 19.5000  20.1500 AEH T 11.5300 4.82 5303,610 10.9600 11.5300 OMNAN T 10.1300 2.74 732491  9.7000  10.1700
3.92 1,875 15000  1.6000 EXAE T 85000 119 3,019,476 82400 85300 MMEAA T 126900 575 527,034 117700 12.7800
MYTIA T 63000 227 2,446322 60400 63200 AEH T 115300 4.82 467,176  10.9600 11.5300
EAME T 80000 256 2,091,650 7.6500  8.0000 EAAAKT:T 3.5600 533 394147  3.3200  3.5800
TITK | 19.7800 -0.10 1,678,160 19.4100 202100 MYTIA T 63000 227 392677  6.0400  6.3200
6.72 4,122,498 11800 12700 ®PAK T 45500 656  1,608278 42100 45900 OPAK T 45500 656 370211  4.2100  4.5900
320 929,280 12100  1.2900 MOH T 85800 2.88 1438405 82800 85800 EXAE T 85000  1.19 359504 82400 85300
4338 5377843 07860  0.8400 EAAAKTCT 35600 533 1,378,568 3.3200 3.5800 XAKOP T 0.8920 0.68 304227  0.8700  0.9000
019 13597 13660 13627 XAG/USD { 19.70  -2.31 19.65 20.28  Silver/$ DI T 1654821 0.75 DJ Industrial
-0.07 08297 08321 08305 XAU/USD | 1,227.35 -0.83 122525 124535 Gold/$ COMPX T 1,838.63 0.65 S&P 500
0.23  141.9450 142.6000 142.0130 XPD/USD T 740.25  0.68 735.25 739.10  Palladium FTSE100 — 6,730.73  0.00 London
045 12317 12374 12318 XPT/USD | 1,413.05 -0.03  1,410.10 1,419.10 Platinum DAX T 951026 0.87 German Index
050 15194 15310  1.5192 CAC40 T 4,262.34 0.82 Paris
0.77 14517 14639 14517 NIKKEI | 15,814.37 -0.59 Nikkei
110 63,506  1.8400 17600 EBPO® - 0.2340  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 IAYAA - 04290 0.0 0 0.0000  0.0000
4.17 10 02500  0.2500  EEE T 217000  2.41 30,689  21.8000 21.1900 INKAT T 1.0000 225 16,282  1.0100  0.9650
9.52 25 0.9410 09410 EKTEP T 07330 3.24 12,060 0.7490 07000 INAOT T 2.0300 3.57 273,924 2.0400  1.9500
0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 EABA | 20400 -0.97 16,400 2.0800  2.0300 INTEK - 0.8000  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 EABE - 05900  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 INTET T 04030 1226 7,046 04050  0.3750
062 5,800 03220 03000 EAFEK - 0.4700  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 INTKA T 05500 1.85 117,513 0.5500  0.5300
0.00 1,730 0.4530 04290 EAIN - 09000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 KAGH | 09820 091 13,470  1.0000  0.9000
437 12,529,355 06740 06360 EAKA T 17400  0.58 37,246 17400  1.6500 KAMA T 05700 0.88 6325 05700 0.5370
0.00 0 0.0000 00000 EAA T 16.1400 2.80 10,314 161600 155100 KANAK | 1.8900 -0.53 1,300  1.8900  1.8300
427 179,474 65700  6.0400 EAAAKTCT 35600 533 394,147 35800 3.3200 KAPTZ | 4.2300 -0.24 250 4.2300  4.0000
-3.57 722 0.4200 03780 EAME T 80000 256 264,754 80000 7.6500 KEKP T 21800  9.00 356 2.1800  2.0500
0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 EAsTP T 08350 8.44 33,286 0.8350 07800 KEMEN - 1.1500  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
079 1,178,577 02560 02490 EATK - 14700  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 KAEM | 21000 -0.94 26,004 21700  2.0800
2.10 1,005 07780  0.6860 EATON - 11700  0.00 20,222 11800  1.1400 KAM | 05870 -2.17 101 0.6090  0.5870
212 49,628 03380 03120 EMAK T 02810 036 13,577 02810 02720 KMOA - 13400 0.0 0 0.0000  0.0000
0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 ESYMB { 25600 -0.78 606 25700 23900 KOPAE - 0.2090  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 ETE l 40200 -195 2,084,214 40700 4.0100 KOPPEz T 32000 1.91 1,400  3.2000  3.1500
-1.52 300 0.6550  0.6500 ETEM T 03770  1.89 4,050 03770 03700 KOYAA | 1.8300 -0.54 5450  1.8400  1.8000
0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 EYAN: | 53600 -1.29 11,554 54500 53500 KOYEz T 59900 135 2,304  6.0200  5.6900
0.00 50 0.4330 04330 EYaAn T 81000  1.63 36,607 8.1500  7.8200 KPETA | 0.6500 -1.07 9,296  0.6540  0.6400
645 97,950  0.0300  0.0290 EYNIK | 13000 299 = 22,434 13200  1.2700  KPI ! 18800 -647 38349 19600  1.7100
406 262,333  3.6300  3.4100 EYNPO | 83400 -0.24 116,427 84900  8.0000 KTHAA T 03540  9.60 350 0.3540  0.3540
3.89 216 18700 18700 EYPOB T 05690 053 807,211 05790 05560 KYPIO T 06440 271 1,110  0.6470  0.6440
4.82 467,176  11.5300 10.9600 E®TzI T 07200 1.41 213 07200 07200 KYPM T 12400 1.64 8550 12500  1.1800
149 6253 02700 02600 EXAE T 85000 119 359,504 85300 82400 AAMAA T 54000 286 8114 54000  5.3000
060 15115 03350 03200 IAzQ T 15600 833 78,444 1.6500  1.4400 AAMWA — 180000  0.00 50 18.0000  18.0000
0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 IATP T 07890 7.64 9,273 07900 07590 AANAK - 0.5380  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
1.92 8,958 1.0700  1.0300 IKTIN T 1.7000  7.59 47,676 1.7000  1.5800 AEBK - 02550  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000




MIMEAA

NAKAZ

OOPOA
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0

0.6190
0.2420
0.4220
2.7700
1.5300
0.2900
1.3400
3.8900
12.3700
0.4030
1.7000
0.6510
3.6000
8.5800
0.2670
0.3320
0.1710
1.7000
12.6900
0.5090
6.3000
0.7760
0.3500
0.2030
0.3200
0.4200
0.1020
0.2000

0.2000
6.5000
4.0000
0.5490
8.8600
1.3000
8.2500
190.0000

6.2900
3.6600
1.5000
1.4900
0.5600
3.1000
1.0000

0.1430
0.1150
0.0300
0.1170
1.4300
0.2800
0.0330
0.1390
1.0000
0.1590
0.1350
0.0920
0.3990
0.7590
3.0000
0.0980
0.1530
0.0520
0.3590
0.4000

2.8100
1.1600

10.5800

9.36
0.00
0.00
0.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.96
2.06
0.75
0.59
0.00
2.56
2.88
0.00
0.00
-7.57
0.00
5.75
-4.32
227
9.92
0.00
-9.78
-0.31
-3.00
0.00
0.00

-0.50
0.00
0.00
3.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
-2.56

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
s
-1.68
0.00
0.00
17.86
0.00
0.00
461
-10.00
0.00
0.00
17.67
0.00
11.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

o o u

950
0
0
0
50
75,885
2,248,599
262
0
45,551
168,699
0
0
2,556
211
527,034
1,650
392,677
200
100
7,500
127,957
7,013
0
0

1,700
70
12,972
4,627
1
5,045
0
17

O OO0 oo oo

0
0
3,007
13,000
0
0
113,043

100

0
0

0.6190
0.0000
0.0000
2.8500
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
3.8900
12.4200
0.4100
1.7000
0.0000
3.6000
8.5800
0.0000
0.0000
0.1850
1.7000
12.7800
0.5100
6.3200
0.7760
0.3500
0.2100
0.3280
0.4400
0.0000
0.0000

0.2000
6.5000
4.0100
0.5630
8.8600
1.3000
0.0000

190.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0300
0.1170
0.0000
0.0000
0.0330
0.0000
0.0000
0.1590
0.1400
0.0000
0.0000
0.7590
0.0000
0.0980
0.0000
0.0000
0.3590
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.6190
0.0000
0.0000
2.6200
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
3.8900
11.9400
0.3900
1.6700
0.0000
3.4200
8.2800
0.0000
0.0000
0.1710
1.5400
11.7700
0.5090
6.0400
0.7760
0.3500
0.2030
0.3010
0.3990
0.0000
0.0000

0.2000
6.5000
3.9700
0.5320
8.8600
1.2700
0.0000

190.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0300
0.1160
0.0000
0.0000
0.0310
0.0000
0.0000
0.1590
0.1250
0.0000
0.0000
0.7590
0.0000
0.0980
0.0000
0.0000
0.3590
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

OoNne
OAN
OAYMIN
OonAn
OTE
OTOEA
NAIP
nAn
MEIP
MNETPO
NAAG
MAAIZ
MAAKP
MNAK
npa
MPEZT
nrPO®
PEBOIA
SAIKA
AP
SAPAN
SENTP
2IAE
SMEIZ
2Nl
nyp
ZQAK
TENEPT

MINOA
MEPZ

MAZOM
NTOMAEI
OMTPON
OPAOPA
MEPO
OOYNTA

Komn
KPEKA
NABI
MAIK
MAPAK
MENTI
MMOKA
MMNONA
NEA
NIKAZ
MAPN
MAZAA
MHrAz
nIvsT
2ATOK
SEANO
ZIAMA
SMINT
SOA
TZKA
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22.8700
18.9000
1.6900
10.1300
10.4600
7.9900
0.3300
0.5830
1.6100
2.0600
1.2800
6.4900
5.2000
0.9200
0.1730
6.6700
0.8880
0.7000
0.5200
6.6200
0.7800
0.2880
1.8500
1.6000
0.2500
0.3760
2.2500
4.7200

2.0000
0.2800

0.8800
1.2000
1.3400
2.2900
2.5200
1.1100

0.0360
0.1540
0.1530
0.0750
0.2970
0.4670
0.0600
0.0120
0.0760
0.1700
0.1610
0.2370
0.0600
0.0920
0.2080
0.1300
0.4300
0.0140
0.6330
1.8000

0.75
1.94
0.00
2.74
2.15
1.27
0.00
-0.34
6.62
0.00
828
0.00
-1.52
-4.56
-4.42
0.00
0.00
7.36
-2.80
0.30
0.39
-0.35
0.54
0.00
-6.02
4.44
-0.88
5.83

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

20.00
0.00
-1.29
8.70
0.00
-4.11
0.00
0.00
-15.56
0.00
11.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
55
0.00
2.87
16.67
0.00
0.00

470
8,154
6,735

732,491
891,099
3,295
0
18,380
8,935,700
1,470
23,398
0
2,085
733
41,450
0
2,051
12,010
6,824
1,184
50
24,591
76,935
0
2,070
100
63,243
134,530

2,010
0

o O o oo

8,000

2,900
7,450

642
510

6,490

5,819

100

51,400

2,700

0

23.2000
18.9000
1.7000
10.1700
10.4800
8.0000
0.0000
0.5900
1.6100
2.0900
1.2800
0.0000
5.2800
0.9200
0.1750
0.0000
0.9000
0.7000
0.5300
6.6700
0.7800
0.2910
1.8600
0.0000
0.2500
0.3760
2.2900
4.8000

2.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
1.1100

0.0360
0.0000
0.1550
0.0750
0.0000
0.5000
0.0600
0.0000
0.0800
0.0000
0.1640
0.0000
0.0600
0.0920
0.2400
0.0000
0.4300
0.0140
0.0000
0.0000

22.5100
18.0000
1.6500
9.7000
10.0600
7.8000
0.0000
0.5700
1.4900
1.9700
1.2300
0.0000
5.1400
0.8800
0.1600
0.0000
0.8700
0.6500
0.5000
6.5200
0.7800
0.2810
1.8000
0.0000
0.2500
0.3760
2.2000
4.3300

2.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
1.1100

0.0360
0.0000
0.1490
0.0700
0.0000
0.4390
0.0600
0.0000
0.0760
0.0000
0.1550
0.0000
0.0600
0.0920
0.1860
0.0000
0.4300
0.0140
0.0000
0.0000

TITK | 19.7800
TTn T 8.9300
TPASTOI T 0.9600
YFEIA T 04130
®IEP - 0.1370
®AEZ0 T 3.0000
opIro T 5.5000
®PAK T 4.5500
OOrKPr T 24.9000
XAIAE T 0.6100
XAKOP T 0.8920
XKPAN T 0.1620

THAET - 0.1330
YAAKO - 0.2410
oope T 1.3100

-0.10
0.34
0.52
0.73
0.00
3.81
0.92
6.56
1.63
9.91
0.68
1.25

0.00
0.00

13.91

84,809
2,070
8,107

146,633

0
1,550
190,433
370,211
219,669
100
304,227
21,004

0
0
16,537

20.2100
8.9400
0.9600
0.4180
0.0000
3.0000
5.5600
4.5900

25.3000
0.6100
0.9000
0.1620

0.0000
0.0000
1.3800

19.4100
8.9000
0.9400
0.4000
0.0000
2.9400
5.3400
4.2100

23.9900
0.6100
0.8700
0.1590

0.0000
0.0000
1.1900




